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Date Start Event Name Description Location
Mon 08/30/2010 4:00 pm Junior High Volleyball Dimmitt H S
Thu 09/09/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Friona (here) Littlefield Junior High Gym
Sat 09/11/2010 TBD Junior High Volleyball Volleyball at Shallowater

Tournament
Shallowater Int

Sat 09/18/2010 TBD Junior High Volleyball Olton JH Tournament Olton J H
Mon 09/20/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Tulia (here) Littlefield Junior High Gym
Mon 09/27/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Denver City William G Gravitt Jr High
Mon 10/04/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Plains (here) Littlefield Junior High Gym
Mon 10/11/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Dimmitt Dimmitt H S
Mon 10/18/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Friona (here) Littlefield Junior High Gym
Mon 10/25/2010 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Denver City (here) Littlefield Junior High Gym


